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BIB

6019
5029
5187
5338
5160
5238
5181
6020
1336
5096
5200
5185
6018
5071
5332
5264
5197
5196
5330
5162
5100
5208
1039
5024
5004
5070
5186
5163
5082
5028
5052
5261
5248
5114
5132
5298
5177
5194
5191
5025
5001
5086
5023
5021
5287
5148
5083
5223
5201
5036
5236
5290
5199
5030
5205
5183
5085

ATHLET

MNATZOYPAZ AITEAOZ
ZIAMIAHZ ©0AQPHX

SANTIS SOTIRIS

MMAAAA NTENIZA
ZAMNIQTHZ BAZIAHZ
ALEXANDRIDOU STELLA
APOYTZAZ NIKOX
MNATZOYPA MAPIAIA
OYAAZOINN\QY KONZTANTINOZ
KATZIKAZ AXIN\EYZ
AITEAOIMOYAOZ 2MYPIAQN
2AMNAPH KATEPINA
MNATZOYPA AHMHTPA
FOTOPOULOS KONSTANTINOS
ZMANTOYPOZ MAPIOX
TZANIAAKHZ AHMHTPHX
MOTZIOZ ATTEAOZ
MAPANTIAHZ AAEZANAPOX
®OYKHX MNETPOX
XANOYMHZ IOANNHZ
MMIPHZ KONZTANTINOZ
PROKOPIOU GEORGE
POYZX0Z XPHZTOZ
XPIZTOAOYAQY MANATIQTHZ
BEZERMELIS DIMITRIS
XANATZH AAEZANAPA
XAAMIMOYTAKHX BAZIAHZ
MAMAAOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOX
KOYMETTHZ NIKOAAZ
MOYPNAPAZ AHMHTPHX
ZKPINHZ KONZTANTINOZ
®QOTEINOZ EAEYOEPIOX
MANTEAAKHZ IQANNHXZ
TZIMOAIAPAZ AHMHTPHZ
TZEAONAPEX KONZTANTINOX
MMPIANAHZ AHMHTPHZ
KATTHZ IQANNHZ
FKPITZAMHZ AHMHTPIOX
MOYPNAPAZ MNAYAOZ

SAITHZ ANAPEAZ

MAMAPA ANTQNIA
ABPAMIAHZ EYATTEAOZ
TZEMKAAZ NTANIEA
AEIBAAAPA TEQPTIA
MAPKOYAAKHZ MANOYZOZ
MAANAMHZ AGANAZIOX
MANOYZAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
PAZOYNAZ KONZTANTINOZ
KIOYZHZ-BOYATAPHZ ANAPEAZ
F’KAAIOY ANNA

KARAVIDAS EURIPIDIS
BAXABIOAQY MAPIA XPIZTINA
KYMNPAIOY FTEQPTIA
ZIAMIAOY MAPIANNA
MMANTEAHZ ANTQNHZ
KOPQNAIOX BAZIAEIOX
ZTPODYANAZ MANATIQTHZ
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CLUB

QATOMIKA CUPMETOXN

PROTYPO RAFINA FITNESS CLUB
TRAINING ROOM
ANATOAH NEAZ IONTAZ

AIOLOS RUNNING TEAM
A.O. AM.E.A. MAPAGQONA
ZUMoyog TpiyAiavwv

F-Running Team

RunningNews.gr
AGAHTIKH ENQZH AZTYNOMIKQN EAANAAOZ

AGAHTIKH ENQZH AXTYNOMIKQN EANAAOX
RunningNews.gr

PROTYPO RAFINA FITNESS CLUB

AIOLOS RUNNING TEAM

None

F-running team
2UANoyog TpiyAiavov
PROTYPO RAFINA FITNESS CLUB

RunningNews.gr

RunningNews.gr
ELPEN

ELPEN
RunningNews.gr

AOAHTIKH ENQZH AZTYNOMIKQN EAAAAOZ
AGAHTIKH ENQZH AXTYNOMIKQN EAAAAOZ

freaks Club

>AY MEFTAANONHZOX

A.O. KéANioTog

MAAAIZTIKOZ PA®HNAZ - RunningNews.gr
RAFINA RUNNERS

BoGRunners

TRAINING ROOM

Cross training D club - RunningNews.gr
AGAHTIKH ENQZH AZTYNOMIKQN EAANAAOZ
QATOMIKA CUPMETOXN

APA®HN

MANQAENIAKOX KAPATOYAA

TIME

00:17:22.785
00:18:36.226
00:18:37.126
00:18:43.756
00:19:08.925
00:19:10.966
00:19:42.406
00:20:29.986
00:20:48.226
00:20:58.935
00:22:06.105
00:22:23.716
00:22:36.195
00:22:38.295
00:22:49.875
00:23:27.286
00:23:29.265
00:23:29.506
00:23:31.517
00:23:40.515
00:23:41.626
00:23:59.385
00:24:40.876
00:24:44.476
00:25:08.175
00:25:25.906
00:25:36.735
00:25:51.855
00:25:52.096
00:25:54.916
00:26:04.785
00:26:07.876
00:26:13.426
00:26:18.585
00:26:19.275
00:26:21.435
00:26:22.995
00:26:30.855
00:26:33.556
00:26:34.876
00:26:35.536
00:26:36.796
00:26:53.085
00:27:00.705
00:27:07.845
00:27:13.185
00:27:18.105
00:27:25.426
00:27:31.035
00:27:34.725
00:27:39.585
00:27:42.225
00:27:48.886
00:28:00.616
00:28:07.664
00:28:09.225
00:28:10.905

NTIME

00:17:22.013
00:18:31.891
00:18:37.126
00:18:39.750
00:19:03.989
00:19:04.770
00:19:38.071
00:20:29.986
00:20:43.620
00:20:51.059
00:22:00.989
00:22:18.689
00:22:36.195
00:22:31.859
00:22:49.875
00:16:21.061
00:23:23.609
00:23:24.360
00:23:22.622
00:23:35.159
00:23:27.510
00:23:54.149
00:24:28.500
00:24:28.950
00:25:04.079
00:25:18.900
00:25:29.249
00:25:43.349
00:25:38.761
00:25:47.700
00:25:59.940
00:25:58.020
00:26:04.320
00:25:58.229
00:26:07.920
00:26:13.470
00:26:13.650
00:26:15.269
00:26:07.741
00:26:19.980
00:26:28.860
00:26:06.870
00:26:45.989
00:26:55.559
00:26:50.519
00:27:13.185
00:27:06.060
00:27:14.521
00:27:25.410
00:27:28.439
00:27:17.217
00:27:31.409
00:27:40.680
00:27:55.980
00:00:02.128
00:27:58.019
00:28:04.139


http://RunningNews.gr
http://RunningNews.gr
http://RunningNews.gr
http://RunningNews.gr
http://RunningNews.gr

OR
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
<)
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

CR
13
46
14
47
48
49
50
15
51
52
16
53
17
54
18
55
56
19
20
57
21
58
59
60
61
62
22
23
24
25
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
26
27
72
73
28
29
74
75
76
77
30
78
31
32
33
79
80
34

BIB

5296
5229
5069
5195
5189
5075
5073
5038
5039
5289
5107
5304
5202
5316
5076
5027
5043
5112
5207
5172
5010
5008
5012
5257
5128
5283
5246
5032
5198
5193
5049
5088
5179
5055
5315
5217
5151
5153
5122
5105
5009
5155
5078
5154
5019
5068
5240
5169
5164
5176
5206
5336
5318
6002
5294
5130
5237

ATHLET

®AQ MAPIA

MPIROSIS GIORGOS
ABPAMIAQY KAAAIOMH
TZAPOAIAYZ AHMHTPIOZ
AEAHTIANNHZ EYZTPATIOX
KONTOX ®PANTZE>KOX
NAOKAMAHZ >TAMATHZ
MANTATOZAKH MAPIA
KAEIAQNAZ MIXAAHZ
PANAGIOTOPOULOS FOIVOS
MAAAIONAOIOY XPIZTINA
NMATPAMANHZ AEQNIAAZ
KAZTANIA IOANNA
MAMAIQANNOY MIXAAHZ
AOYPH AHMHTPA
ZTAGOMOYAOZ IOQANNHX
BAMBAKAZ AOYKAZ
PAMMENOQY 'EAAH

ZKIAAA EAENH
XANTZAPAZ TEQPT10%
=ZEMAMNAAAKH MAAOY
XAPIAHZ EYATTEAOZ
KOAAIAZ TEQPTIOZ
NAMIMPAKHZ ©0AQPHX
PEMMNAZ AHMHTPHZ
SIAMPOULIS KONSTANTINOS
MNATINIQTH ZO®IA

BITZI FTEQPTIA

TXAOYZH AIKATEPINH
PEOEMIQTAKH MAPIA
ZIFOYPAKOZ AIONYZIOZ
YAANTAKHZ TrPHIFOPHZ
ANE=OlOYAOZ XAPHX
ZKPINHZ ANAZTAZIOX
PSOMAS NIKOLAOS
KOSTOPOULOS MILTOS
XPIZTO®IAHZ NIKOZ
XPIZTO®IAHZ MANATIQTHZ
AEAHTIANNHZ FNANNHZ
KATIAANAPH EAIZZABET
TKEPZEAH MENNY
OEQNAX XPHXTOX
MNAPIZHZ XPIZXTOAOYAOZ
TPANOYAAKH XPIZTINA
POYMIOY EAENH
MOZXOINANNHZ EMMANOYHA
MMAKOYMHZ FrEQPTIOZ
MMAOTZOZ AHMHTPIOX
FEQPIIOMOYAOX KONZTANTINOZ
MEPMHIKAAPETH
ZKIAAAZ OEOAQPOZ
=HNTAPA ATTEAIKH
MNAIATZIKA KONZTANTINA
TKABEAA MATINA
MOIMENIAHZ AAEZANAPOX
KAPATAZIOZ TEQPI1OX
KOULOURI HARA

GEN CAT
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CLUB

RunningNews.gr

mrirottenteam

freaks Club

AGAHTIKH ENQZH AXTYNOMIKQN EAANAAOX
AGAHTIKH ENQZH AXTYNOMIKQN EANAAOX

GLS - RunningNews.gr
ELPEN

RunningNews.gr
MEZOTEIOZ PAOHNAZ MIKEPM10Y

RunningNews.gr

KAvikr) MaoToU p. Zemataddkn

RunningNews.gr
ELPEN

RunningNews.gr
RunningNews.gr

AGAHTIKH ENQZH AZTYNOMIKQN EANAAOZ
AGAHTIKH ENQZH AXTYNOMIKQN EAAAAOZ
Running Team Pefkis

RunningNews.gr

RAFINA RUNNERS
RAFINA RUNNERS
ELPEN

AIOLOS RUNNING TEAM

RAFINA RUNNERS
RAFINA RUNNERS
freaks

Freaks Club
RunningNews.gr

RunningNews.gr

RunningNews.gr
ELPEN

TRAINING ROOM

TIME

00:28:12.076
00:28:23.565
00:28:25.095
00:28:27.316
00:28:27.406
00:28:34.155
00:28:42.916
00:28:43.276
00:28:43.697
00:28:45.645
00:28:48.945
00:28:55.576
00:28:58.936
00:29:01.725
00:29:01.935
00:29:09.375
00:29:12.135
00:29:25.695
00:29:31.935
00:29:32.776
00:29:33.856
00:29:33.916
00:29:36.136
00:29:36.496
00:29:41.626
00:29:43.575
00:29:45.705
00:29:57.225
00:30:05.115
00:30:08.476
00:30:17.478
00:30:20.716
00:30:23.566
00:30:26.205
00:30:27.436
00:30:27.706
00:30:28.005
00:30:28.035
00:30:28.696
00:30:28.726
00:30:33.886
00:30:37.006
00:30:37.906
00:30:40.965
00:30:49.275
00:30:49.727
00:30:51.016
00:30:51.135
00:30:51.556
00:30:51.945
00:30:52.517
00:30:58.395
00:30:59.446
00:31:01.845
00:31:08.926
00:31:27.255
00:31:30.736

NTIME

00:28:02.161
00:28:13.920
00:28:16.048
00:28:00.870
00:28:02.430
00:28:15.119
00:28:30.089
00:28:26.640
00:28:25.922
00:28:21.478
00:28:35.428
00:28:44.490
00:28:40.259
00:28:33.209
00:28:47.969
00:29:02.099
00:28:44.909
00:29:03.810
00:29:26.939
00:29:01.260
00:28:58.800
00:29:24.990
00:29:30.240
00:29:28.560
00:29:20.520
00:29:24.150
00:29:16.858
00:29:40.709
00:29:57.479
00:29:47.611
00:29:59.822
00:30:00.030
00:30:08.161
00:30:20.429
00:30:19.381
00:30:18.390
00:30:17.428
00:30:18.059
00:30:09.480
00:30:05.430
00:30:25.020
00:30:29.371
00:30:23.820
00:30:31.229
00:30:33.628
00:30:18.901
00:30:39.181
00:30:37.108
00:30:41.611
00:30:42.299
00:30:41.101
00:30:47.700
00:30:31.951
00:30:50.759
00:30:47.100
00:31:05.939
00:31:08.280


http://RunningNews.gr
http://RunningNews.gr
http://RunningNews.gr
http://RunningNews.gr
http://RunningNews.gr
http://RunningNews.gr
http://RunningNews.gr
http://RunningNews.gr
http://RunningNews.gr
http://RunningNews.gr

OR
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171

CR
35
81
82
36
83
37
84
85
38
86
39
87
88
89
40
90
41
42
91
92
93
43
94
95
44
96
45
46
47
48
49
50
97
51
52
98
99
53
54
55
100
101
102
56
103
104
57
58
59
60
105
61
106
107
108
62
63

BIB

5146
5324
5046
5226
5119
5249
5308
1338
5337
5251
5048
5221
5180
5285
5309
6007
5231
5322
5305
5159
5267
5307
5171
5150
5293
5006
5007
5118
5253
5147
5243
5225
5220
5113
1235
5326
5081
5084
5143
6015
5173
5033
5247
5214
5104
5204
5319
5124
5310
5066
5045
5156
5064
5321
5311
5041
5252

ATHLET

MAPIA KOMIMOTH

MAPINOX OEOXAPHX
MANTZIOZ NIKOAAOZ
KAPAMIIAIA BANEZZA
API'YPHZ NIKOZ

TZIPONH E®H

ZANT METPOZ
MANAIOMOYAOZX ZTAYPOX
XAPIZH ZTEANA
AHMHTPIAAHZ METPOX
®PATKOMOYAOY MAPIA
KAPAMIAIAZ ANTONHX
AAE=OlINOYAOZ AIONYZIOZ
CHATZAKIS STEFANOS
ZANT BIKY

MNAMNAAAKOX MNQProz
KONTOY MAPINA
KONZTANTOMOYAQOY MAPINA
KAEIZAPXAKHZ AHMHTPHZ
AIAMANTHX NIKOAAOZ
KAMMANHZ OPEXTHZ
KANA®ATA IQANNA
MANQAHZ XPIZTO®OPOZ
KOANAPOZ ZTAMATHX
ZA®PA NIKH
®EIAOMIAXTHZ NIKOX
MAPIAPA EAENH

MANQAA MANTQ

Z0POY AITEAIKH
KAPAMIEAA MAPIA

KATTH MAPIA

KAZIMATH KONZTANTINA
PAPADOPOULOS KIMON
NATZIOY IQANNA

KAPTAZH AIKATEPINH
KAPAMANHZ AGANAZIOX
ZKIAAIQTHE KONZTANTINOZ
ANE=ANAPA YQOAKH
YOANTH GQTEINH
NYProy XPIZTINA
MAMAAOMOYAOZ XPHZTOZ
TAXMITZHZ MQProz
ZKAATZHZ NIKOAAOX
KARAMPLIA MARINA
MNAFOYAATOZ TrEPAZIMOZ
AEXYTIPHZ IQANNHZ
FTANNIQTH XPIZTIANNA
NINAPAAKH ZAXAPOYAA
XATZIKOY MATAA
KAKOLIRI EVRIDIKI
=HNTAPAZ KQXTAZ
MHTPOTITOYAQY MEAINA
®OYNTAZ rEQPTIO%
MANATQTOMNOYAOZ APIZTEIAHX
TZAATAKHZ MANATIQTHX
MAMAAOMOYAOY MAPIA
NEPATZH KYPIAKH

GEN CAT
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CLUB
ELPEN

RunningNews.gr

MPOTYMNO N'YMNAZTHPIO
ELPEN

Kokoriko_825 - RunningNews.gr
RunningNews.gr

RunningNews.gr
Brillis Cross Training Club

MAAAIZTIKOZ PAOHNAZX - RunningNews.gr
RunningNews.gr

RunningNews.gr
RunningNews.gr
PROTYPO RAFINA FITNESS CLUB

RunningNews.gr
Brillis CTC - RunningNews.gr

RAFINA RUNNERS
RunningNews.gr

ELPEN

RunningNews.gr
RAFINA RUNNERS

RunningNews.gr

ELPEN

RunningNews.gr
BoGRunners

ELPEN

BRILLIS CROSS TRAINING CLUB
RunningNews.gr

MpdéTUTTO YUVOOTHPIO

AIOLOS RUNNING TEAM

RunningNews.gr
ELPEN

Pharmecons Easy Access - RunningNews.gr

PROTYPO RAFINA FITNESS CLUB

RunningNews.gr
AIZ ABnvaiol Apopelg - RunningNews.gr
BCTC

RunningNews.gr

TIME

00:31:35.926
00:31:38.715
00:31:49.216
00:31:58.455
00:31:58.967
00:32:03.436
00:32:08.805
00:32:16.185
00:32:21.885
00:32:22.035
00:32:22.546
00:32:28.665
00:32:33.345
00:32:41.355
00:32:44.416
00:32:46.695
00:32:53.266
00:32:54.556
00:32:55.066
00:32:55.756
00:32:57.136
00:32:58.455
00:33:05.085
00:33:05.356
00:33:05.685
00:33:07.366
00:33:08.085
00:33:10.786
00:33:19.457
00:33:19.906
00:33:26.775
00:33:30.495
00:33:32.205
00:33:32.265
00:33:33.195
00:33:37.635
00:33:40.606
00:33:52.635
00:33:53.777
00:33:54.345
00:33:55.665
00:33:58.186
00:33:59.535
00:34:07.695
00:34:07.876
00:34:11.326
00:34:11.356
00:34:20.896
00:34:28.545
00:34:28.577
00:34:31.156
00:34:31.575
00:34:32.056
00:34:32.116
00:34:36.136
00:34:50.086
00:35:00.346

NTIME
00:31:26.790
00:31:33.119
00:31:40.979
00:31:33.989
00:31:39.332
00:31:50.460
00:31:47.609
00:31:37.410
00:32:10.228
00:32:04.918
00:31:55.739
00:32:03.359
00:32:18.629
00:32:16.979
00:32:23.401
00:32:34.139
00:32:30.689
00:32:39.061
00:32:27.990
00:32:39.091
00:32:34.681
00:32:33.149
00:32:32.159
00:32:35.220
00:32:52.920
00:32:42.150
00:32:43.080
00:32:50.881
00:33:10.441
00:33:11.281
00:33:03.389
00:00:02.368
00:00:02.609
00:33:18.928
00:32:58.648
00:33:07.260
00:33:18.930
00:33:40.200
00:33:35.371
00:33:47.608
00:33:43.560
00:33:34.260
00:33:42.149
00:33:43.709
00:33:53.310
00:33:48.840
00:33:43.111
00:34:04.680
00:34:17.939
00:34:14.880
00:34:17.520
00:34:21.869
00:34:18.390
00:34:15.150
00:34:17.130
00:34:22.200
00:34:39.931


http://RunningNews.gr
http://RunningNews.gr
http://RunningNews.gr
http://RunningNews.gr
http://RunningNews.gr
http://RunningNews.gr
http://RunningNews.gr
http://RunningNews.gr
http://RunningNews.gr
http://RunningNews.gr
http://RunningNews.gr
http://RunningNews.gr
http://RunningNews.gr
http://RunningNews.gr
http://RunningNews.gr

OR
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

CR
64
109
65
66
110
67
68
11
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
112
77
113
78
114
79
115
80
81
82
83
84
116
85
117
86
87
88
89
118
119
90
120
121
122
91
123
92
93
124
94
95
96
125
97
98
126
99
100
101
102

BIB

5224
5188
5174
5047
5271
5111
5115
5157
5250
5192
5312
5002
5270
5291
5123
5256
5077
5003
5279
5265
5203
5230
5035
5034
5335
5165
5059
5228
5097
5062
5061
5317
5297
5213
5242
6017
5327
5091
5106
5108
5320
5314
5011
5212
5211
5037
5092
5301
5280
5060
5227
5074
5090
6016
5051
5026
5341

ATHLET

AATOY MAPTAPITA
KOYPAZIAHZ MANATIQTHZ
FKIQNH EAENH
BAZINAKH TEQPTIA
TOWIAHZ MANATQTHX
ZMNIrroy EIPHNH
KAPAIZKOY ZO®IA
KAZTANIAZ >APANTHZ
MAMABAZIAEIOY EAENA
MMABEAATEQPTIA
KOYTEAA EIPHNH
NOYKAKOY IPIFENEIA
AOYTENH EPTINA
MATZOYKOY AIA
AMOXTOAOIMNOYAQY AHMHTPA
TRIGA EFI

MANIAAKHZ TIQPIrox
NOTOU STELLA
TXOYTZ0Z NIKONAOZ
rQroy BAZIAIKH
TPAMMATIKOY ZQKPATHX
MOAITH GEOAQPA
SOUPOS THOMAS
CHAHDA TINA

KOAIOY BAPBAPA
BATZITZH EBEAINA

MNAMNAGEOAQPOY MAPIA PHIINA

KAWAAH AAKHZTIZ
MOYZAKHZ BAZIAEIOZ
TZAKANAKH XTAYPOYAA
=HPOIANNHZ KQXTHX
OEOAQPQOY XAPA
KRANIOTI AIKATERINI
TZEPMMINH EAMNINIKH
SRYROPOULOU YOLANDA
NYProz riQProx
ATPATMIAHY EYATTEAOZ
TZOTZH AAEZANAPA
MMOYZOYAAZ AHMHTPHX
BIAPAZ KONZTANTINOX
TEFOMNOYAOZ ANOXTOAOX
XPYZINA AHMHTPA
AEIBAAIQTHZ IQANNHX
PEPPA ASTERO

AAEZIOY KATIA
MNANTATOZAKHZ EMMANOYHA
KQZTOIMOYAQOY MAPTAPITA
EPEZIOY EAENH

LOURIDA VASILEIA
MNAMNAGEOAQPOY IMNQPIroz
HAIOMNOYAOY NTEMH

PHIA EAENH

FKAINTONHZ TQPIrox
2APPH EPMIONH
KAPAMOAETKOY IPIFENEIA
IOPAANOYTAQY AEZTOINA
TPOMMOYKH 'EQPTIA

GEN CAT
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CLUB

AGAHTIKH ENQZH AXTYNOMIKQN EAAAAOZ

RunningNews.gr
ELPEN

ELPEN
PROTYPO RAFINA FITNESS CLUB

RunningNews.gr

AGAHTIKH ENQZH AZTYNOMIKQN EANAAOZ

RunningNews.gr
RunningNews.gr
RunningNews.gr
ELPEN

RunningNews.gr

E.O.®. - RunningNews.gr
R4 - RunningNews.gr

TNT
TNT

ATOMIKH ZYMETOXH

AIOLOS RUNNING TEAM

RunningNews.gr
RunningNews.gr
KOVEVOG

RunningNews.gr

RunningNews.gr

ELPEN
ELPEN
RunningNews.gr
RunningNews.gr

ZYANOIOZ ANTIZQAIPIZHZ PAOHNAL

RunningNews.gr
RunningNews.gr

TIME

00:35:01.666
00:35:01.757
00:35:06.736
00:35:10.606
00:35:21.286
00:35:22.695
00:35:23.386
00:35:29.266
00:35:36.405
00:35:47.895
00:36:10.965
00:36:14.865
00:36:17.836
00:36:18.915
00:36:23.266
00:36:37.516
00:36:37.666
00:36:38.416
00:36:42.046
00:36:47.235
00:37:03.976
00:37:07.545
00:37:26.206
00:37:30.525
00:37:31.365
00:37:33.555
00:37:33.706
00:37:34.876
00:37:37.936
00:37:51.765
00:37:52.426
00:37:53.446
00:37:55.845
00:37:58.785
00:38:00.945
00:38:02.414
00:38:04.395
00:38:04.546
00:38:04.875
00:38:04.907
00:38:08.145
00:38:10.485
00:38:10.576
00:38:16.995
00:38:19.426
00:38:35.236
00:38:36.316
00:38:38.446
00:38:40.426
00:38:41.086
00:38:48.255
00:38:59.145
00:39:10.455
00:39:32.724
00:40:03.135
00:40:03.526
00:40:04.516

NTIME

00:34:46.410
00:34:42.872
00:34:56.759
00:35:02.041
00:34:58.950
00:35:22.695
00:35:23.386
00:35:13.920
00:35:05.789
00:35:22.529
00:35:47.070
00:35:59.008
00:35:58.950
00:35:53.939
00:36:04.199
00:36:23.520
00:36:22.231
00:36:29.940
00:36:18.811
00:36:35.309
00:36:38.070
00:36:49.379
00:37:11.550
00:37:16.469
00:37:25.380
00:37:05.459
00:37:05.611
00:37:01.561
00:37:14.040
00:37:31.710
00:37:31.980
00:37:26.190
00:37:36.928
00:37:52.919
00:37:37.769
00:37:51.642
00:37:51.809
00:37:39.270
00:37:43.770
00:37:42.751
00:37:43.019
00:37:42.239
00:37:52.080
00:38:04.229
00:37:49.170
00:38:17.880
00:38:10.260
00:38:19.050
00:38:11.730
00:38:11.610
00:38:24.329
00:38:53.459
00:38:57.899
00:39:25.658
00:24:39.300
00:39:08.492
00:39:04.681
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OR
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
DNF
DNS
DNS

CR
127
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
128
110
129
11
112
113
130
131
114
115
132
133
116
117
134
118
119
120
121
135
122
123
124
136
125
126
137
127
128
129
130
138
139
131
132
133
134
DNF
DNS
DNS

BIB

5054
5325
5275
5273
5149
5277
5276
5126
5282
5210
5089
5168
5103
5170
5178
5313
5215
5222
5095
5072
5209
5065
5234
5093
5340
5044
5216
5288
5101
5099
5158
5094
5017
5141
5063
5161
5258
5042
5016
5241
5329
5015
5014
5323
5331
5005
5278
5133

ATHLET

ZKPINHZ MANATMIQTHZ
MNAITZH ZTEDANIA
SOTIRIOU KATERINA
GEORGIADI ARTEMIS
=ATOPAPH XPIZTINA

MANE ANAPONIKH

MANE ANAZTAZIA
KAMATZOYAIA KEAAY
POY>>0Z AHMHTPHX
MAMAZOIAOY MANIA
MANOYZOIANNAKHZ IQZH®
NOYPH MAPINA
ZTAMATOMOYAOY MAPIA
AEONTITH FEQPTIA
TZEAEMETKOZ 2MYPOA
BPATZOZ MIATIAAHX
MAMATEQPTIOY MAPIA
AGANAZIAAH EAENH
KOYTZOYKOZ AXINAEAX
AMOZTOAQY M'EPAZIMOX
AAE=OTIMOYAQY BAZIAIKH
MAMAAOMOYAOY NMAPOENA
KAHPOIMOYAOZ BAZIAHZ
KAAAGA EAENH

POKANA XPYZOYAA
MAMAAAKH EAIZZABET
FTANNAKOMOYAOY ANNA
TOTOMHZ MANATIQTHZ
MAIMETH ANNA
MIXOMNOYAQOY EIPENA
XABIAPOIMOYAQOY AAE=ZANAPA
TYAINAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
MMAZIAKOY EYOAAIA
XPHZTOY EYOAAIA
IAKQBOY INQPIroz
KAAAIONTZH EAZA

>APPH MAPIA

MANTEAH XPYZOYAA
PA®TOIMOYAQY INOYAH
MMNAKOYMHZ ZMYPIAQN
KOYTZOYKHZ IQANNHX
FPYNAPH MYPANTA
PA®TOINOYAQY MNOrH
ZAMOOPAKH IQANNA
NAMMIPH XPIZTINA
AHMHTPOMOYAOZ ALEJANDROS
AAPAKTAX TEQPT10X
MNAMATEQPIOMNOYAOZ IQANNHZ
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CLUB
RunningNews.gr
RunningNews.gr
RunningNews.gr
RAFINA RUNNERS
RunningNews.gr

RunningNews.gr
ELPEN

CrossTraining D Club - RunningNews.gr
ZYANOIOZ ANTIZQAIPIZHZ PAOHNAZ
EYKAHZ

FREAKS CLUB

AIOLOS RUNNING TEAM

RunningNews.gr
MpdéTuTio YyupvaoTnpio
APOSTOLOU

MAAAIZTIKOZ PA®HNAY - RunningNews.gr
AIOLOS RUNNING TEAM

AIOLOS RUNNING TEAM
PROTYPO RAFINA FITNESS CLUB
ZYANOI OZ TPIFTAIANQN

ELPEN

PROTYPO RAFINA FITNESS CLUB
RunningNews.gr

ZUMoyog TPIFTAIANQON PAOHNAZ
SYANOI OZ TPIFTAIANQN PAGHNAZ
RunningNews.gr

RunningNews.gr
ZYANOIOZ TPIFTAIANQN PAGHNAZ

RunningNews.gr

RunningNews.gr
ELPEN

TIME

00:40:09.166
00:40:10.096
00:40:20.295
00:40:20.505
00:40:27.495
00:40:28.216
00:40:28.397
00:40:39.615
00:40:44.356
00:40:47.146
00:40:50.896
00:40:55.216
00:40:57.676
00:41:03.106
00:41:10.126
00:41:16.936
00:41:31.845
00:41:31.965
00:42:30.435
00:42:47.146
00:42:56.445
00:43:02.326
00:43:32.475
00:43:33.346
00:43:57.585
00:43:58.096
00:43:58.189
00:44:22.816
00:44:36.796
00:45:04.365
00:45:18.946
00:45:28.455
00:46:25.875
00:46:40.041
00:46:48.375
00:47:30.736
00:47:52.215
00:49:07.215
00:49:07.305
00:49:53.326
00:50:22.396
00:51:08.235
00:51:19.815
00:51:19.995
00:56:52.306
00:00:00.000
00:14:56.324
00:15:58.906

NTIME
00:40:02.580
00:39:40.020
00:40:06.299
00:40:06.509
00:40:17.820
00:39:58.111
00:39:57.241
00:40:19.288
00:40:29.250
00:40:17.759
00:40:38.610
00:40:42.210
00:40:33.330
00:40:29.460
00:40:54.210
00:40:59.431
00:41:07.618
00:41:06.359
00:42:07.530
00:42:20.580
00:42:29.880
00:42:46.709
00:42:59.638
00:43:12.720
00:43:24.569
00:43:25.350
00:43:25.594
00:43:58.020
00:44:09.870
00:44:37.439
00:44:49.169
00:45:02.909
00:46:05.219
00:46:19.145
00:46:18.570
00:47:12.781
00:47:34.470
00:48:47.249
00:48:48.148
00:49:42.600
00:49:51.000
00:50:50.579
00:50:59.849
00:50:52.019
00:49:25.381
00:00:00.000
00:00:02.697
00:00:00.000
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